
. ,,, 19
J

I

n
f,

,
.

y. Commonwealth
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Form CPF
M

102 Campaign Fin,,iryiMunicipal Form f1

Office of

Campaign and Political.a,v

z File with CityorTown Clerk orElectionCommission

Reporting Period Beginning93

2011 Ending 10
312011

Type of

report.. Pre election Thomas

M.Stanley
Stanley Committee Committee

Name Full Name
of Candidate Kathleen Stanley

Councillor atLarge
Office Sought District

Name of
Committee Treasurer 19

Neighbors
Lane 19

Neighbors Lane

MA 02453 Waltham,
MA02453Waltham,

Committee Address Residential Address SCARY
BALANCEINFORMATION40,726.27

Ending Balance from previous
report9,645.00Total

receipts thisperiod 50,371.27
Subtotal 6,077 95 Total

expendituresthisperiod
44,293.32 Ending

Balance0.00
Total inkind contributions this period

0,00Total
outstanding liabilities Name

of bank sused Citizens Bank Affidavit

of Committee TreasurerI

certify thatI have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,

atrue and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures,

disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities forthis reporting period and represents thecampaign finance

activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee inaccordance withthe requiremen

sof M.G.L. c.55.Signed der the

penalties of perjury Date .. Treasurer

s

signatureinink Affidavit of

Candidate check1box only Candidate with

Committee and noactivity independent of the committee Icertify

thatIhave examined this report, and attached schedules anditis, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and

complete statement ofall campaign finance activity, ofall persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee

in accordance with therequirements of M.G.L. c. 55.Ihave not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made

any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period. Candidate without Committee OR

candidate with independent activity filing separate report.Icertify thatI

have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete

statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and

liabilities for thisreporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all

persons acting under the authority oron behalf of this committee inaccordance with therequirements ofM.G.L. c.

55. c ,.,,o.araor rerair oe

f,



Schedule A Receipts
M.G.L.c.55 requires that the name and residential address bereported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over 50

ina calendar year. Committees must keepdetailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those

receipts over 50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute

200 ormore inacalendar year. Date Name

and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer 105

2011Antico,Anthony 70 Charles
River Road Waltham, MA

02453 10 5

2011Antico,Carol 70 Charles

River Road Waltham, MA

02453 10 19

2011Aucoin,Maia 48 Rosewood

Drive Waltham, MA

02452 10 19

2011Baggio,Julie 26 Edwin

Road Waltham, MA

02453 10 15

2011Bailis,Lawrence 133 Brattle

Street Cambridge, MA

02138 10 19

2011Battaglino,John 520 Main

Street Suite 202 Waltham, MA

02452 10 19

2011Bergeron,Jr, Arthur 17 Windsor

Terrace Waltham, MA

02453 10 19

2011Bibbo,Jr., Raffaele 3 Falconer

Circle Waltham, MA

02451 10 19

2011Bower,Brian 555 Edgell

Road Framingham, MA

01701 10 7

2011Brasco,Wayne 97 Harrington
Road Waltham, MA

02452 200.00 Owner

CharlesbankApartments 100.00

Retired Retired

50.0030.00 50.00

250.00

SeniorVice

PresidentBarnes

Noble50.00

200.00Owner Bibbo Brothers and

Ass 75.00

100.00Owner

BrascoSons Funeral



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer

1022011 Breger, John 150.00Retired 17

Royal Street Retired
Waltham,

MA 02452 10

192011Bryson, III, Frederick 25.00 163Ravenswood

Road .Waltham, MA

02453 10 18

2011Chou,Lai Kuen 100.00Inspector 436Forest Street

MBTA Waltham, MA
02452

929 2011

Collins,Trudie50.00 501 Lexington StreetUnit

05 Waltham, MA 02452 10

20 2011 Committee

toElectDavid Marcou, 100.00 Jr. 165 Lura LaneWaltham,

MA

02451 10 19

2011 Committee to

ElectEdmundTarallo 50.00 52 Montview Ave. Waltham, MA02451

10 202011

Committee to Elect

WalterTimilty100.00 11 Beech Street Milton, MA 0218610

25 2011 Connors,

Joseph 100.00 Lawyer

24LexingtonStreet Connors Connors
Waltham,MA 02452

10 19 2011
Connors, Michael

100.00 Attorney 6

LexingtonStreetConnors Connors Waltham, MA02452 10

28 2011 Cotton,
Michael 100.00

Owner 411 Waverly

OaksRoadMLLiquors Waltham,MA 02452

10 19 2011 Cox,
John 50.00 23

Windsor Terrace Waltham,

MA0245310 19 2011
Craig,Frank

50.00 Attorney 85

Main Street Self

EmployedWaltham,MA 02453



Date Name and Residential Address

10192011 Cusano, Donald

1332 Trapelo Road

Waltham, MA 02451

10192011 Cuttone, Vincent

31 Smith Street

Waltham, MA 02451

1062011 Darcy, Timothy

46 Fuller Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10192011 Deveney, Dennis

8 Hillside Road

Wellesley, MA 02481

10182011 Donovan, George
50 Prospect Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10182011 Duffy, Stephen
172 Beal Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10192011 Ferrera, Alphonse
47 Fuller Street Apt. 2

Waltham, MA 02453

10192011 Ferrera, Angelo
11 Harvest Hollow Drive

Harwich Port, MA 02646

10182011 Gardiner, John

34C Charles River Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10242011 Garland, Roderick

41 Indian Road

Waltham, MA 02154

10192011 Gilbert, Keith

61 Sandy Pond Road

Lincoln, MA 01773

10172011 Giordano, Joseph

74 Morton Street

Waltham, MA 02453

Amount Occupation and Employer

50.00200.00

OwnerPetro Plus

Gas Station 50.00 100.00

OwnerDevaney

Sons500.00 CEO

Middlesex Human

Servic100.00 50.00

Sales Engineer Tegal

Corp.50.00

75.0050.00 200.00 Owner
Park Lodge

Hotels50.00



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employer

1042011 Goode, Joseph 100.00Assessor 8

Clements Raod City of Waltham Waltham,

MA 02453 10

42011Goodwin, Marcia 100.00 PlanningCoordinator 137 Plympton

Street Paine Estate
Waltham, MA

02451 10 19

2011Hartnett,David 75.00 60 BishopsForest

Drive Waltham, MA 02452

1019 2011

Hawko,Philip100.00 Mail Clerk 39Pinkert Street Commonwealth

of MA Medford,
MA 02155 10

18 2011 Kelly,

Robert100.00Director 80 Worcester
LaneNewton Cable

Televisio Waltham, MA
02451 10 14

2011 Keough, Diana

250.00Owner50 Sun Street AlliedCycle Distribut

Waltham, MA 02453
1019 2011

Kiley, Laurie 100.00

Retired15Raffaele Drive Retired Waltham,MA 02452

1022011
Lahaise,

Helen 50.00 76

RockridgeRoadWaltham, MA 02453 1018

2011 Leblanc, Dee

250.00 Realtor 36

JuniperHillRoad Re Max
FirstRealty Waltham,

MA 02452 10 3 2011Lennon, John 15.00

56 Trapelo Road

Waltham,MA02452 10 19 2011Lerner,

Lee 50.00 77

Bishops Forest Drive

Waltham,MA02452 10 19
2011Luciano,

Frank 100.00 Retired 128

Beal Road Retired

Waltham,MA02453



Date Name and Residential Address

1062011 Macdowell, Josephine
475 Lexington Street

Waltham, MA 02452

10162011 Machnik, Nicholas

15 Peach Highlands
Marblehead, MA 01945

9302011 Maher, Timothy

9 Brightwood Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10172011 Maher, Timothy
9 Brightwood Road

Waltham, MA 02453

1062011 Mantenuto, Charles

40 Green Street

Waltham, MA 02451

10192011 Marino, Allison

5 Bakers Alley Apt. 5

Boston, MA 02113

10192011 McGonagle, James

32b Jacqueline Road

Waltham, MA 02452

10252011 McHugh, Brian

30 Clevland Road

Waltham, MA 02453

10292011 Miller, Donald

3 Exmoor Road

Newton, MA 02459

10132011 Murphy, John

331 Prospect Street

Framingham, MA 01701

1042011 Nelson, Arthur

75 Robin Road

Weston, MA 02993

10142011 Nicoloro, Stephen

39 Leitha Drive

Waltham, MA 02451

Amount Occupation and Employer

20.00House Wife 150.00

100.00Police

OfficerCity of Waltham

50.00 Police Officer

Cityof Waltham 100.00

Rt. 128 Auto

SalvageOwner 100.00 100.00 Retired Retired
50.00

100.00150.00

LetterSent Info

Requested

250.00Owner

NelsonProperties

150.00Administrator Harvard University



Date Name and Residential Address

10192011 Noone, John

745 Boston Post Road

Weston, MA 02193

10202011 Orta, Jorge
65 Gilbert Street

Waltham, MA 02453

1022011 Pavone, Paul

33 Amherst Ave.

Waltham, MA 02451

1032011 Pipefitters
Comm

35 Travis S

Allston, MA

80229

10192011 Pizzi, Jr.,

581 Lincoln

Waltham, MA

Local 537 Pol Action

greet

02134

Richard

Street
02451

10192011 Plannte, Randall

99 Russell Avenue

Watertown, MA 02472

9282011 Rousseau, Joan

44 Fuller Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10192011 Sarianides, John

176 Hickory Road

Weston, MA 02493

10192011 Sheet Metal Workers Local. Union

17 Peoples Ctte

1157 Adams Street

Dorchester, MA 02124

80194

10152011 Snedeker, John

22 Hardy Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10182011 Voice of Teachers for Education

VOTE Pol Action Comm

20 Ashburton Place

Boston, MA 02108

80235

Amount Occupation and Employer

100.00Developer Sun
Rise Development 75.00

50.00250.00

50.00Owner

PizziFarms

150.00Owner Dunkin

Donuts 25.00

100.00100.00 100.00

Retired Retired

100.00



Date Name and Residential Address

10192011 Ward, Sandra

108 Vernon Street

Waltham, MA 02453

10192011 Young, Pamela

230 Cross Street

Belmont, MA 02478

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Amount Occupation and Employer

100.00100.00

RetiredRetired 7,465.00

2,180.00

9,645.00



Schedule B Expenditures
M.G.L.c.55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over 50in a reporting period. Committees must
keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over 50. Expenditures over

50and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13. Date Name

and Address 10 24

2011CarrReardon RetirementParty Waltham, MA

02453 Amount Purpose

75.00 Donation

1011 2011

Citius20Clematis Ave.

Waltham, MA 02453

97 2011

ConstantContact1601 Trapelo Road

329 Waltham, MA 02451

10 11 2011

FulfillmentExpress265 BearHill
Road Waltham, MA 02453

10 19 2011

Marcellinos11Cooper Street

Waltham, MA 02453

96 2011

SageSystems11 Beacon Street
Suite 235 Boston, MA 02108

9 20 2011

Stanley,Thomas19 Neighbors Lane

Waltham, ma 02543

927 2011

WalthamCableAccess Corporation 400 Main Street
Waltham, MA 02453

Total Itemized Expenditures

Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures 1,377.67
Printing 101.85

Database1,948.43Printing 800.00

Catering250.00 Database

425.00ReimbursementSee R1

1,000.00Advertisement 5,977.95

100.006,077.95



Schedule C Inkind Contributions
Please itemize contributors who have made Inkind contributions of more than 50. Inkind contributions 50 and

under may be added together, rom the committeesrecords, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that

all contributions under or over 50 given by persons who have contributed more than 50 in the calendar year

must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer

o any contributor who has given an aggregate amount o 200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description

OccupationEmployer

Total Itemized Inkind Contributions

Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions

Total Inkind Contributions

0.000.00
0.00



Schedule D Liabilities
M.G.L.c.55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which havebeen reported previously and are still outstanding, as

well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period. Date To

Whom Due Amount Purpose Total Outstanding

Liabilities 0.00



Schedule R Reimbursements

Date Reimbursee Amount

9202011 Stanley, Thomas 425.00
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111

2011 Stanley, Thomas

Individual Being

Reimbursed Stanley

CommitteeCommittee

Name 425.00 Amount

ofReimbursement9
20 2011 Date

of Reimbursement Signed under the penalties

ofperjury.CandidatesTreasurer s signature in

ink Date Date Vendor Name and Address

AmountPurpose919 2011LISPS 425.00
Postage Waltham Postal

Store Waltham,

MA02454


